Waikiki Lights 2024

a benefit for Waikiki Community Center

Celebrating BOLD LEADERSHIP through ART

Thursday, August 22, 5:00 pm Hilton Hawaiian Village Coral Ballroom

Dress/Accessorize in WEARABLE ART!

HONORING

Debi Bishop Managing Director Hilton Hawaiian Village

Kelly Knox Corporate Responsibility Advisor Southwest Airlines



Jackie Reed CEO TS Restaurants

Contact Jill Okimura for more information 808-923-1802 | jokimura@waikikicommunitycenter.org www.waikikicommunitycenter.org



Celebrating BOLD LEADERSHIP through ART

SPONSORSHIPS

\$15,000

- VIP Table for eight (8) guests | VIP Gala favors
- Four (4) hotel rooms the night of the event*
- Wine service during dinner
- Top sponsor logo display at event & WCC digital platforms
- Hosted parking for up to eight guests

*2 rooms at Hilton Hawaiian Village, 2 rooms at Embassy Suites

\$10,000

- VIP Table for eight (8) guests | VIP Gala favors
- Wine service during dinner
- Prominent logo display at event & on WCC digital platforms
- Hosted parking for up to eight (8) guests

\$7,000

- Table for eight | Gala favors
- Wine service during dinner
- Logo display at event & on WCC digital platforms

\$4,500

- Table for eight | Gala favors
- logo display on WCC digital platforms

limited number of individual tickets available at \$600

Contact Jill Okimura for more information 808-923-1802 | jokimura@waikikicommunitycenter.org www.waikikicommunitycenter.org

Waikiki Lights 2024 **Paper below** a benefit for Waikiki Community Center

Celebrating BOLD LEADERSHIP through ART Come ready for FUN in WEARABLE ART!

> WAIKIKI LIGHTS 2023

	Lights presents
	aikiki Community Center
	vaiian Villlage, Coral Ballroom – 5:00pm – 9:00pm
	TITLE
COMPANY	
ADDRESS (Street, City, Zip)	
	PHONE
I WISH TO SPONSOR A PREMIUM TABLE:	
	\$10,000 (Table of 8)
	\$ 7,000 (Table of 8)
	\$ 4,500 (Table of 8)
I AM UNABLE TO ATTEND, BUT WOULD LIKE TO EX	TEND MY SUPPORT IN THE AMOUNT OF \$
I WOULD LIKE TO SUPPORT THROUGH THE PURCH	HASE OF A SEAT(S) AT \$600:SEATS = \$
NAME TO BE PRINTED ON PROGRAM/ADVERTISING	G MATERIAL
CHECKS MAY BE PAYABLE TO: WAIKIKI COMMUNI	TY CENTER 310 Paoakalani Avenue Honolulu, HI 96815
PLEASE CHARGE \$TO MY CREDIT CARD) #
EXPIRATION DATECSC#PRINT	ED NAME ON CARD
LIST OF GUESTS – Please include guest email addres	s
1	2
EMAIL	EMAIL
3	4
EMAIL	EMAIL
5	6
EMAIL	EMAIL
7	8
EMAIL	EMAIL

PLEASE RSVP BY AUGUST 9, 2024 Submit your registration to Jill Okimura via: Email: jokimura@waikikicommunitycenter.org or Mail: Waikiki Community Center | 310 Paoakalani Avenue | Honolulu, HI 96815 Waikiki Lights presents

Paint the TOWN

A benefit for Waikiki Community Center Thursday, August 22, 2024 – Hilton Hawaiian Villlage, Coral Ballroom – 5:00pm – 9:00pm

AUCTION DONATION FORM

Please submit by the following:

Email: jokimura@waikikicommunitycenter.org

Mail: W a i k i k i Community Center | 310 Paoakalani Avenue, Honolulu, Hawaii 96815 | Attn: Jill Okimura

Company Name (Listed in Program)	
Contact Name	Title
Address	
Email Address	Phone
Description of Item #1	
\$ Retail ValueExpira	tion Date and Special Conditions
Description of Item #2	
\$ Retail ValueExpira	tion Date and Special Conditions
Additional items may be listed on a separate sh Will you mail?YesNo If yes, items may be mailed or delivered to:	neet of paper. Waikiki Community Center
	310 Paoakalani Avenue Honolulu, HI 96815 Attn: Jill Okimura info)?
We would like to support your e	event with a monetary contribution of \$
We are interested in attending	the gala event and would like information on a sponsorship purchase
By submitting this form, I/we acknowledge that this gift all proceeds from this gift will be used for the general pu Community Center reserves the right to package items donor. In the event the item is not sold at the event, Wa the gift for other charitable needs of W a i k i k i Comm	urposes of W a i k i k i Community Center. Waikiki with other donations, unless noted otherwise by the aikiki Community Center has your permission to use